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M12. Crank Dat Ho' - Robert Frank

Tom Brady QB $23 18 NWE 315.16 19.70
Russell Wilson QB $25 17 SEA 312.86 19.55
Derrick Henry RB $17 18 TEN 105.70 6.61
Jerick McKinnon RB $9 18 MIN 148.80 9.30
Larry Fitzgerald WR $21 17 ARI 243.80 15.24
Willie Snead WR $20 18 NOR 193.50 12.09
Antonio Gates TE $15 18 SDG 147.80 9.24
Arizona Cardinals DIST $11 18 ARI 158.00 9.88
Melvin Gordon RB $18 17 SDG 250.60 15.66
Alfred Morris RB $13 18 DAL 40.40 2.53
Antonio Brown WR $26 17 PIT 308.30 19.27
$198

M19. House O Pain - Christopherpuleo@yahoo.com

Tom Brady QB $23 18 NWE 315.16 19.70
Andrew Luck QB $24 18 IND 369.70 23.11
Ezekiel Elliott RB $17 18 DAL 325.40 20.34
Mark Ingram RB $25 18 NOR 242.20 15.14
DeSean Jackson WR $20 18 WAS 180.50 11.28
Willie Snead WR $19 18 NOR 193.50 12.09
Travis Kelce TE $21 18 KAN 223.50 13.97
Sebastian Janikowski K $3 18 OAK 130.30 8.14
Dak Prescott QB $4 18 DAL 332.88 20.81
Sammie Coates WR $14 18 PIT 78.00 4.88
Phillip Dorsett WR $18 18 IND 98.80 6.18
A.J. Green WR $26 18 CIN 186.40 11.65
$214
M2. Scott Williams - Scott Williams
Kirk Cousins QB $23 18 WAS 351.08 21.94
David Johnson RB $15 17 ARI 407.80 25.49
Julio Jones WR $26 17 ATL 259.90 16.24
Jordy Nelson WR $12 17 GNB 304.70 19.04
Stephen Gostkowski K $9 17 NWE 12710 7.94
Justin Tucker K $8 18 BAL 158.90 9.93
Derek Carr QB $16 17 OAK 326.18 20.39
Ezekiel Elliott RB $17 18 DAL 325.40 20.34
Wendell Smallwood RB $2 18 PHI 53.20 3.33
DeAndre Washington RB $13 18 OAK 85.20 5.33
Amari Cooper WR $18 17 OAK 232.30 14.52
Donte Moncrief WR $4 17 IND 102.70 6.42
Tyler Eifert TE $14 18 CIN 98.40 6.15
$177
M22. Froggers - Gary Brescia
Jay Ajayi RB $20 18 MIA 215.30 13.46
Darren Sproles RB $12 18 PHI 162.60 10.16
Pierre Garcon WR $15 18 WAS 201.10 12.57
Jeremy Maclin WR $23 18 KAN 109.60 6.85
Sterling Shepard WR $17 18 NYG 184.40 11.53
Steve Smith WR $16 18 BAL 183.90 11.49
Jason Witten TE $19 18 DAL 152.30 9.52
Brandon McManus K $5 17 DEN 123.20 7.70
Arizona Cardinals DIST $7 17 ARI 158.00 9.88
Houston Texans DIST $10 17 HOU 90.00 5.63
Melvin Gordon RB $18 17 SDG 250.60 15.66
Theo Riddick RB $21 18 DET 161.80 10.11
Antonio Brown WR $26 17 PIT 308.30 19.27
Brandon Coleman WR $2 18 NOR 72.10 451
Brandon Marshall WR $24 17 NYJ 155.80 9.74
$235
M29. J.A.B. - Jared Dansky
Kirk Cousins QB $19 18 WAS 351.08 21.94
LeSean McCoy RB $24 18 BUF 298.30 18.64
Michael Crabtree WR $21 18 OAK 239.30 14.96
Eli Rogers WR $2 18 PIT 126.00 7.88
Emmanuel Sanders WR $22 18 DEN 212.60 13.29
Sterling Shepard WR $12 18 NYG 184.40 11.53
Antonio Gates TE $16 18 SDG 147.80 9.24
Matt Prater K $4 17 DET 130.40 8.15
Denver Broncos DIST $11 17 DEN 150.00 9.38
Ben Roethlisberger QB $25 18 PIT 311.26 19.45
Chris Johnson RB $3 18 ARI 15,50 0.97
Adrian Peterson RB $26 18 MIN 9.00 0.56
C.J. Prosise RB $7 18 SEA 61.20 3.83
Theo Riddick RB $20 18 DET 161.80 10.11
Mike Wallace WR $13 18 BAL 202.90 12.68
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M32. Legion Of Doom - Jeff Puente

Drew Brees

Jameis Winston

Jay Ajayi

Paul Perkins

Allen Robinson
Jimmy Graham
Stephen Gostkowski
Adam Vinatieri
Doug Martin

Jordan Reed

0B
QB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
K
RB
TE

$25
$21
$4
$8
$23
$20
$9
$5
$24
$7
$146

M39. Straight Mr. Butters -

Marcus Mariota
Kenneth Dixon
Todd Gurley

T.J. Yeldon

Travis Benjamin
Marvin Jones
Breshad Perriman
Terrelle Pryor
Hunter Henry
Jason Witten
Buffalo Bills
Ameer Abdullah
Melvin Gordon
Eddie Lacy
DeAndre Washington
DeAngelo Williams
Martavis Bryant
Austin Hooper

QB
RB

$8
$15
$18
$13
$21
$11
$14
$10
$10
$16
$9
$13
$20
$26
$17
$12
$5
$7
$245

18 NOR
18 TAM
17 MIA
18 NYG
17 JAC
18 SEA
18 NWE
18 IND
17 TAM
17 WAS

Darren Valdes

17 TEN
18 BAL
17 LAR
17 JAC
18 SDG
17 DET
17 BAL
18 CLE
18 SDG
18 DAL
18 BUF
17 DET
17 SDG
18 GNB
18 OAK
17 PIT
18 PIT
18 ATL

M42. Eugene Kaplun - Eugene Kaplun

Derek Carr
Marcus Mariota
Le'Veon Bell
Isaiah Crowell
Thomas Rawls
Chris Thompson
Tyler Lockett

Gary Barnidge
Dustin Hopkins
Los Angeles Rams
Pittsburgh Steelers
Sam Bradford
Ameer Abdullah
Matt Forte

Danny Woodhead
Eric Decker
Jeremy Maclin
Laquon Treadwell
Hunter Henry
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QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB

$15
$13
$26
$14
$23
$12
$21
$20
$3
$10
$5
$11
$8
$24
$16
$22
$25
$17
$2
$287

17 OAK
17 TEN
18 PIT
17 CLE
18 SEA
18 WAS
18 SEA
18 CLE
18 WAS
18 LAR
17 PIT
18 MIN
17 DET
18 NYJ
17 SDG
17 NYJ
18 KAN
18 MIN
18 SDG

82.10

407.12
312.20
215.30

76.80
199.30
189.30
127.10
136.40

85.50
168.60

312.14
102.60
199.40
137.70
132.70
172.30
101.10
214.04
129.80
152.30
118.00
26.80
250.60
42.80
85.20
100.10
0.00
64.10

326.18
312.14
317.40
205.10
76.20
148.20
124.10
130.20
137.60
96.00
116.00
262.78
26.80
183.70
27.10
40.40
109.60
2.50
129.80
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25.45
19.51
13.46
4.80
12.46
11.83
7.94
8.53
5.34
10.54

19.51
6.41
12.46
8.61
8.29
10.77
6.32
13.38
8.11
9.52
7.38
1.68
15.66
2.68
5.33
6.26
0.00
4.01

20.39
19.51
19.84
12.82
4.76
9.26
7.76
8.14
8.60
6.00
7.25
16.42
1.68
11.48
1.69
2.53
6.85
0.16
8.11
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M49. Steal Your Face - Adin Miller

Eli Manning
Ezekiel Elliott
Jerick McKinnon
Thomas Rawls
Wendell Smallwood
Tyler Boyd

Devin Funchess
DeAndre Hopkins
Jordan Matthews
Demaryius Thomas
Gary Barnidge
Zach Ertz

Mason Crosby
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals
Houston Texans
Teddy Bridgewater
Tyler Ervin

Chris Ivory

Josh Doctson
Rashard Higgins
Chris Hogan
Robert Woods

M9. $ Guido $ -

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Darren Sproles
Spencer Ware
Julian Edelman
Alshon Jeffery
Golden Tate
Jordan Reed
Le'Veon Bell
DeAndre Washington
Stefon Diggs
Brandon Marshall
Donte Moncrief
Tyler Eifert

QB $21
RB $17
RB $11
RB $22
RB $7
WR $8
WR $19
WR $26
WR $23
WR $24
TE $20
TE $18
K $8
K $9
D/IST $15
D/IST $14
QB $12
RB $3
RB $16
WR $14
WR $2
WR $10
WR $5

$324
Rob Guido
QB $20
RB $13
RB $18
RB $11
WR $23
WR $26
WR $21
TE $24
RB $25
RB $16
WR $15
WR $22
WR $2
TE $7

$243

R15. Blazers - Eric

Blake Bortles
Tyrod Taylor
Kenneth Dixon
Todd Gurley
David Johnson
Kelvin Benjamin
Amari Cooper
Donte Moncrief
Allen Robinson
Zach Ertz

Jordan Reed
Adam Vinatieri
Robert Griffin 11
Devontae Booker
Eddie Lacy
DeAndre Washington
Tyler Boyd

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR

Dorial Green-BeckhamWR

NYG
DAL
MIN
SEA
PHI
CIN
CAR
HOU
PHI
DEN
CLE
PHI
GNB
CAR
ARI
HOU
MIN
HOU
JAC
WAS
CLE
NWE
BUF

WAS
TEN
PHI
KAN
NWE
CHI
DET
WAS
PIT
OAK
MIN
NYJ
IND
CIN

277.68
325.40
148.80
76.20
53.20
124.10
86.10
197.40
171.40
226.30
130.20
183.60
119.40
122.10
158.00
90.00
0.00
1.10
94.50
8.60
13.70
128.90
118.90

351.08
105.70
162.60
193.80
230.30
146.10
224.60
168.60
317.40

85.20
193.50
155.80
102.70

98.40

Oppenheim/brad oppenheim

$13
$17
$12
$18
$8
$16
$18
$9
$23
$19
$11
$5
$7
$15
$25
$17
$10
$8
$251

JAC
BUF
BAL
LAR
ARI
CAR
OAK
IND
JAC
PHI
WAS
IND
CLE
DEN
GNB
OAK
CIN
PHI

317.60
304.92
102.60
199.40
407.80
197.10
232.30
102.70
199.30
183.60
168.60
136.40

70.44
142.70

42.80

85.20
124.10

87.20
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17.36
20.34
9.30
4.76
3.33
7.76
5.38
12.34
10.71
14.14
8.14
11.48
7.46
7.63
9.88
5.63
0.00
0.07
591
0.54
0.86
8.06
7.43

21.94
6.61
10.16
12.11
14.39
9.13
14.04
10.54
19.84
5.33
12.09
9.74
6.42
6.15

19.85
19.06
6.41
12.46
25.49
12.32
14.52
6.42
12.46
11.48
10.54
8.53
4.40
8.92
2.68
5.33
7.76
5.45
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R16. Ashland Bengals - Bruce Weatherholt

Russell Wilson QB $25 17 SEA 312.86 19.55 *
Derrick Henry RB $17 18 TEN 105.70 6.61 *
DeMarco Murray RB $23 18 TEN 296.00 1850 *
Charles Sims RB $11 17 TAM 6790 424 *
Darren Sproles RB $14 17 PHI 162.60 10.16 *
Stefon Diggs WR $18 18 MIN 19350 12.09 *
Julian Edelman WR $22 17 NWE 230.30 1439 *
DeSean Jackson WR $21 18 WAS 180.50 11.28 *
Jimmy Graham TE $19 18 SEA 189.30 11.83 *
Brandon McManus K $6 17 DEN 123.20 7.70 *
Detroit Lions DIST $4 18 DET 89.00 556 *
Seattle Seahawks DIST $16 18 SEA 124.00 7.75 *
Dak Prescott QB $9 18 DAL 332.88 20.81
Matt Forte RB $24 18 NYJ 183.70 11.48
Tavon Austin WR $20 18 LAR 147.40 9.21
Sammie Coates WR $8 18 PIT 78.00 4.88
Braxton Miller WR $2 18 HOU 3110 1.94
$259
R25. Principal O'Shaghennesy - Tim O'Shaughnessy
Carson Palmer QB $23 18 ARI 295.42 18.46  *
Ben Roethlisberger QB $24 18 PIT 311.26 19.45 *
Todd Gurley RB $14 17 LAR 199.40 12.46 *
Dez Bryant WR $25 18 DAL 182.00 11.38 *
Zach Ertz TE $20 18 PHI 183.60 11.48 *
Matt Bryant K $3 18 ATL 166.50 10.41 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $6 18 PHI 144,00 9.00 *
C.J. Prosise RB $7 18 SEA 61.20 3.83
Tavon Austin WR $16 18 LAR 147.40 9.21
Sammie Coates WR $5 18 PIT 78.00 4.88
Josh Doctson WR $12 18 WAS 8.60 0.54
A.J. Green WR $26 18 CIN 186.40 11.65
Dwayne Allen TE $8 18 IND 113.60 7.10
$189
R26. Mighty Ducks - Mlke Moscarelli
Andy Dalton QB $19 18 CIN 297.84 1862 *
LeSean McCoy RB $25 18 BUF 298.30 18.64 *
Bilal Powell RB $18 18 NYJ 197.00 12.31 *
Tavon Austin WR $10 17 LAR 147.40 9.21 *
Jamison Crowder WR $7 18 WAS 198.40 1240 *
Pierre Garcon WR $16 17 WAS 201.10 12,57 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR $21 18 DEN 212.60 1329 *
Jason Witten TE $15 18 DAL 152.30 952 *
Jeremy Langford RB $24 18 CHI 73.20 4.58
Danny Woodhead RB $22 18 SDG 27.10 1.69
Eric Decker WR $20 17 NYJ 40.40 2.53
Laquon Treadwell WR $17 18 MIN 250 0.16
Martellus Bennett TE $14 18 NWE 168.10 10.51
$228
R35. Two Cips of Joe - Art &amp; Chris Cipriano, Joe
Tony Romo QB $2 18 DAL 7.16 045 *
Tyrod Taylor QB $19 18 BUF 304.92 19.06 *
Isaiah Crowell RB $15 18 CLE 205.10 1282 *
Jordan Howard RB $7 18 CHI 230.10 14.38 *
Davante Adams WR $3 18 GNB 246.70 1542 *
Michael Crabtree WR $20 18 OAK 239.30 1496 *
Jamison Crowder WR $14 18 WAS 198.40 12.40 *
Hunter Henry TE $10 18 SDG 129.80 811 *
Minnesota Vikings DIST $9 18 MIN 162.00 10.13 *
Derek Carr QB $19 17 OAK 326.18 20.39
Christine Michael RB $11 18 GNB 137.00 8.56
Danny Woodhead RB $22 18 SDG 27.10 1.69
Keenan Allen WR $25 18 SDG 12.30  0.77
Josh Doctson WR $12 18 WAS 8.60 0.54
Vincent Jackson WR $18 18 TAM 3230 2.02
Kenny Stills WR $5 18 MIA 168.60 10.54
Tyler Eifert TE $15 18 CIN 98.40 6.15
$226
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R36. Two 2 Lou - Lou Pro R6. Whatever - Dave Pucciarelli
Michael Crabtree WR $21 18 OAK 239.30 1496 * Drew Brees QB $24 18 NOR 407.12 2545 *
Terrelle Pryor WR $8 18 CLE 214.04 1338 * Aaron Rodgers QB $26 17 GNB 460.62 28.79 *
Adam Vinatieri K $4 18 IND 136.40 853 * Dion Lewis RB $15 18 NWE 5470 342 *
Tyrod Taylor QB $3 17 BUF 304.92 19.06 Michael Crabtree WR $17 17 OAK 239.30 1496 *
Devontae Booker RB $17 18 DEN 142.70 8.92 Larry Fitzgerald WR $20 17 ARI 24380 1524 *
Matt Jones RB $12 17 WAS 7530 4.71 Jordy Nelson WR $22 17 GNB 304.70 19.04 *
Charles Sims RB $18 17 TAM 67.90 4.24 Sterling Shepard WR $12 18 NYG 184.40 1153 *
Spencer Ware RB $2 18 KAN 193.80 12.11 Martellus Bennett TE $19 17 NWE 168.10 10.51 *
Tajae Sharpe WR $15 18 TEN 105.30 6.58 Antonio Gates TE $11 17 SDG 14780 924 *
$100 Kenyan Drake RB $2 18 MIA 4950 3.09
Matt Forte RB $25 18 NYJ 183.70 11.48
RA45. F|y|ng Green - Andy Sinanis Doug Martin RB $23 17 TAM 85.50 5.34
. . Martavis Bryant WR $14 17 PIT 0.00 0.00
Eli Manning QB $20 17 NYG 277.68 1736 * $230
Philip Rivers QB $20 18 SDG 325.44 20.34 *
LeGarrette Blount RB $9 18 NWE 23290 1456 *
Jordan Howard RB $2 18 CHI 23010 1438 + Sl Team Rudy - Rob Geveda
Chris Ivory RB $17 17 JAC 9450 591 * Matt Ryan QB $20 18 ATL 42356 26.47 *
DeMarco Murray RB $24 18 TEN 296.00 1850 * Tevin Coleman RB $13 17 ATL 191.10 11.94 *
DeVante Parker WR $16 17 MIA 154.40 9.65 * Dion Lewis RB $17 18 NWE 5470 342 *
Charles Clay TE $6 18 BUF 136.20 851 * LeSean McCoy RB $24 18 BUF 298.30 18.64 *
Jason Witten TE $18 17 DAL 152.30 9.52 * Will Fuller WR $12 18 HOU 128.50 8.03 *
Los Angeles Rams DIST $11 17 LAR 96.00 6.00 * Jordy Nelson WR $15 17 GNB 304.70 19.04 *
Matthew Stafford QB $23 18 DET 327.78 20.49 Allen Robinson WR $21 17 JAC 199.30 12.46 *
Jeremy Langford RB $25 18 CHI 73.20 458 Golden Tate WR $23 18 DET 224.60 14.04 *
Will Fuller WR $12 18 HOU 128.50 8.03 Michael Thomas WR $7 18 NOR 255.70 15.98 *
Braxton Miller WR $3 18 HOU 31.10 194 Eric Ebron TE $18 18 DET 14420 9.01 *
Rob Gronkowski TE $26 18 NWE 97.00 6.06 Derek Carr QB $11 17 OAK 326.18 20.39
$232 Duke Johnson RB $19 17 CLE 14420 9.01
Shane Vereen RB $14 18 NYG 38.20 2.39
R46. The Coast Guard - Daniel McGann T.J. Yeldon RB $8 17 JAC 13770 8.61
. Martavis Bryant WR $3 18 PIT 0.00 0.00
Marcqs Marlota QB $18 17 TEN 312.14 19.51 * Josh Gordon WR $6 17 CLE 0.00 0.00
Jay Ajayi RB $3 17 MIA 21530 1346 " Brandon Marshall  WR $22 17 NYJ 15580  9.74
Frank Gore RB $19 18 IND 21420 1339 * $253
Latavius Murray RB $24 18 OAK 208.20 13.01 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR $26 17 NYG 296.60 1854 * .
Michael Floyd WR $21 17 NWE 11580 724 <+ S10.Kansas City Cheefers - Shawn Roberts
Rishard Matthews WR $16 18 TEN 21150 13.22 * Sam Bradford QB $18 18 MIN 262.78 16.42 *
Greg Olsen TE $22 18 CAR 207.30 1296 * Matthew Stafford QB $19 18 DET 327.78 2049 *
Jordan Reed TE $10 17 WAS 168.60 10.54 * LeGarrette Blount RB $9 18 NWE 23290 1456 *
Chandler Catanzaro K $6 18 ARI 10530 6.58 * DeMarco Murray RB $25 18 TEN 296.00 1850 *
Indianapolis Colts DIST $5 18 IND 95.00 594 * Jonathan Stewart RB $20 18 CAR 146.40 9.15 *
Detroit Lions D/ST $2 18 DET 89.00 556 * Larry Fitzgerald WR $22 17 ARI 243.80 1524 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB $11 18 MIN 0.00 0.00 Rishard Matthews WR $11 18 TEN 21150 1322 *
Jamaal Charles RB $25 18 KAN 1340 0.84 Mohamed Sanu WR $16 18 ATL 148.80 9.30 *
Alex Collins RB $7 18 SEA 35.90 224 Mike Wallace WR $12 18 BAL 202.90 12.68 *
Derrick Henry RB $13 18 TEN 105.70 6.61 Gary Barnidge TE $17 18 CLE 130.20 8.14 *
DeAndre Washington RB $15 18 OAK 85.20 5.33 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST $4 17 KAN 174.00 10.88 *
James White RB $17 18 NWE 161.70 10.11 Carolina Panthers DIST $15 18 CAR 134.00 838 *
Laquon Treadwell WR $14 18 MIN 250 0.16 Cam Newton QB $21 17 CAR 292.26 18.27
Kevin White WR $23 18 CHI 38.60 241 Amari Cooper WR $23 17 OAK 232.30 14.52
$297 Jarvis Landry WR $24 17 MIA 231.40 14.46
Rob Gronkowski TE $26 18 NWE 97.00 6.06
R5. Max Power - Eric Geveda $282
Tom Brady QB $24 17 NWE 315.16 19.70 * .
Andrew Luck OB $25 18 IND %070 2311 + S11. Natural Law - Chris Racusen / Darren Racusen
Dion Lewis RB $16 18 NWE 5470 342 * Kirk Cousins QB $22 18 WAS 351.08 21.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR $25 18 CHI 146.10 9.13 * Marcus Mariota QB $8 17 TEN 312.14 1951 *
Julio Jones WR $26 17 ATL 259.90 16.24 * DeMarco Murray RB $24 18 TEN 296.00 1850 *
Michael Thomas WR $14 18 NOR 255.70 1598 * Corey Coleman WR $17 18 CLE 9330 583 *
Kyle Rudolph TE $10 18 MIN 209.00 13.06 * Amari Cooper WR $23 17 OAK 232.30 1452 *
Ameer Abdullah RB $21 18 DET 26.80 1.68 Julio Jones WR $26 17 ATL 259.90 16.24 *
T.J. Yeldon RB $13 17 JAC 137.70 8.61 Jarvis Landry WR $21 17 MIA 231.40 14.46 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR $22 17 ARI 243.80 15.24 Zach Ertz TE $18 18 PHI 183.60 11.48 *
Josh Gordon WR $12 17 CLE 0.00 0.00 Blake Bortles QB $9 17 JAC 317.60 19.85
Kevin White WR $11 17 CHI 38.60 241 Giovani Bernard RB $20 18 CIN 12230 7.64
Tyler Eifert TE $20 18 CIN 98.40 6.15 C.J. Prosise RB $14 18 SEA 61.20 3.83
$239 Travis Benjamin WR $19 18 SDG 132.70 8.29
Josh Doctson WR $12 18 WAS 8.60 0.54
Breshad Perriman WR $13 17 BAL 101.10 6.32
Minnesota Vikings DIST $6 18 MIN 162.00 10.13
$252
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S20. Goldbergs Gang - Troy Goldberg $244
Brock Osweiler QB $15 18 HOU 201.58 12.60 * S41. Show Me Your TDs - Dan Hea|y
Devonta Freeman RB $25 18 ATL 28410 17.76 *
Jonathan Stewart  RB $19 18 CAR 14640 915 +  DakPrescott QB $9 18 DAL 83288 2081
Doug Baldwin WR $14 17 SEA 256.00 16.00 * Matthew Stafford QB $22 18 DET 327.78 20.49 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR $12 17 CAR 197.10 12.32 * LeGarrette Blount RB $10 18 NWE 232.90 14.56 *
Dez Bryant WR $26 18 DAL 182.00 11.38 * Isaiah Crowell RB $13 18 CLE 205.10 12.82 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR $20 17 ARI 243.80 15.24 * Ezekiel Elliott RB $17 18 DAL 325.40 20.34 *
Michael Thomas WR $7 18 NOR 255.70 15.98 * DeAndre Hopkins WR $26 18 HOU 197.40 12.34 *
Coby Fleener TE $23 18 NOR 137.30 8.58 * Rishard Matthews WR $11 18 TEN 211.50 13.22 *
Ryan Tannehil QB $16 18 MIA 22850 14.28 Torrey Smith WR $21 18 SFO 6470 404
C.J. Anderson RB $24 18 DEN 10250  6.41 Willie Snead WR $18 18 NOR 19350 1209 *
Chris Thompson RB $8 18 WAS 14820 9.26 Demaryius Thomas WR $24 18 DEN 226.30 14.14 *
Phillip Dorsett WR $3 17 IND 98.80 6.18 Gary Barnidge TE $19 18 CLE 13020 814 *
DeVante Parker WR $22 18 MIA 154.40  9.65 Charles Clay TE $12 18 BUF 13620 851 *
$234 Dan Bailey K $6 18 DAL 13360 835 *
Mason Crosby K $5 18 GNB 119.40 7.46 *
Denver Broncos DIST $15 18 DEN 150.00 9.38 *
S21. Rubels Renegades - Chad Rubel New England Patriots D/ST $8 18 NWE 131.00 819 *
Andy Dalton QB $21 17 CIN 297.84 1862 * Tyrod Taylor QB $20 18 BUF 304.92 19.06
Andrew Luck QB $26 18 IND 369.70 23.11 * Jeremy Langford RB $23 18 CHI 73.20 4.58
Dez Bryant WR $26 18 DAL 182.00 11.38 * Dexter McCluster RB $7 18 SDG 10.90 0.68
T Y Hilton WR $25 18 IND 273.80 17.11 = Adrian Peterson RB $25 18 MIN 9.00 056
Emmanuel Sanders WR $23 18 DEN 212.60 1329 * Pharoh Cooper WR $2 18 LAR 2260 141
Seattle Seahawks DIST $11 18 SEA 12400 7.75 * Vincent Jackson WR $14 18 TAM 32.30 2.02
Giovani Bernard RB $21 18 CIN 12230 7.64 Detroit Lions D/ST $3 18 DET 89.00 5.56
Matt Forte RB $24 18 NYJ 183.70 11.48 $330
Doug Martin RB $25 18 TAM 85.50 5.34
T.J. Yeldon RB $13 17 JAC 137.70 8.61 S50. They Call Me Bababooey! - Aviv
A.J. Green WR $26 18 CIN 186.40 11.65
DeVante Parker WR $16 17 MIA 154.40  9.65 Andy Dalton QB $25 18 CIN 20784 1862
Laquon Treadwell  WR $17 18 MIN 250 016 Chris Thompson  RB $9 18 WAS 14820 926~
$274 Amari Cooper WR $18 17 OAK 232.30 1452 *
Jermaine Kearse WR $8 18 SEA 98.00 6.13 *
: . Emmanuel Sanders ~ WR $23 18 DEN 212,60 1329 *
S30. DLS - Eric Arbitman Kyle Rudolph TE $13 18 MIN 209.00 13.06 *
Drew Brees QB $23 18 NOR 407.12 2545 * Stephen Gostkowski K $14 17 NWE 127.10 7.94 *
Duke Johnson RB $8 17 CLE 14420 9.01 * Adam Vinatieri K $4 18 IND 136.40 853 *
Jerick McKinnon RB $11 18 MIN 148.80 9.30 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST $12 18 KAN 174.00 10.88 *
Julio Jones WR $26 17 ATL 259.90 16.24 * Miami Dolphins DIST $5 18 MIA 117.00 731 *
Sterling Shepard WR $17 18 NYG 184.40 1153 * Jamaal Charles RB $26 17 KAN 13.40 0.84
Mike Wallace WR $10 18 BAL 20290 12.68 * Derrick Henry RB $17 18 TEN 105.70 6.61
Kansas City Chiefs DIST $9 18 KAN 174.00 10.88 * Shane Vereen RB $15 18 NYG 38.20 2.39
Robert Griffin 111 QB $13 18 CLE 70.44  4.40 Terrance Williams WR $11 18 DAL 12540 7.84
Carson Palmer QB $20 18 ARI 295.42 18.46 Zach Miller TE $16 18 CHI 119.60 7.48
Melvin Gordon RB $22 18 SDG 250.60 15.66 Jacob Tamme TE $2 18 ATL 61.00 3.81
Doug Martin RB $25 18 TAM 85.50 5.34 $218
Theo Riddick RB $19 18 DET 161.80 10.11
Michael Floyd WR $21 17 NWE 115.80 7.24 T13. Shay Diaz - Shay Diaz
Mohamed Sanu WR $18 18 ATL 148.80 9.30
$242 Cam Newton QB $18 17 CAR 292,26 18.27 *
Philip Rivers QB $21 18 SDG 325.44 2034 *
. Mark Ingram RB $24 17 NOR 24220 1514 *
S31. HitZone - Andy Grossman Latavius Murray RB $23 17 OAK 20820 1301 *
Matthew Stafford QB $22 17 DET 327.78 2049 * Spencer Ware RB $13 18 KAN 193.80 1211 *
Jameis Winston QB $8 17 TAM 31220 1951 * Julian Edelman WR $20 17 NWE 230.30 1439 *
Todd Gurley RB $18 17 LAR 199.40 1246 * Michael Thomas WR $12 18 NOR 255.70 1598 *
Kenny Stills WR $14 18 MIA 168.60 10.54 * Eric Ebron TE $19 18 DET 144.20 9.01 *
Demaryius Thomas WR $24 18 DEN 226.30 14.14 * Matt Prater K $4 18 DET 130.40 8.15 *
Martellus Bennett TE $13 18 NWE 168.10 10.51 * Carolina Panthers DIST $9 17 CAR 134.00 838 *
Jimmy Graham TE $20 18 SEA 189.30 11.83 * Minnesota Vikings DIST $6 18 MIN 162.00 10.13 *
Rashad Jennings RB $19 17 NYG 138.40 8.65 Joe Flacco QB $11 18 BAL 282.88 17.68
Terrance Williams WR $11 18 DAL 12540 7.84 Jerick McKinnon RB $10 18 MIN 148.80 9.30
$149 Christine Michael RB $16 18 GNB 137.00 8.56
Tyler Boyd WR $7 18 CIN 124.10 7.76
S40. table Captain - Bobby Freeman Corey Coleman WR $17 18 CLE 93.30 5.83
Tajae Sharpe WR $15 18 TEN 105.30 6.58
Aaron Rodgers QB $26 17 GNB 460.62 28.79 * $245
Latavius Murray RB $24 17 OAK 208.20 13.01 *
James White RB $16 18 NWE 161.70 10.11 *
Corey Coleman WR $17 18 CLE 93.30 583 *
Michael Crabtree WR $14 17 OAK 239.30 1496 *
Will Fuller WR $12 18 HOU 12850 8.03 *
Marvin Jones WR $18 17 DET 172.30 10.77 *
Jarvis Landry WR $23 17 MIA 23140 1446 *
Tyler Lockett WR $7 17 SEA 12410 7.76 *
Coby Fleener TE $21 18 NOR 137.30 858 *
Mason Crosby K $6 18 GNB 119.40 7.46 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST $8 17 KAN 174.00 10.88 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DIST $3 17 PIT 116.00 7.25 *
Jamaal Charles RB $25 18 KAN 13.40 0.84
Dion Lewis RB $15 18 NWE 54.70 3.42
Allen Hurns WR $9 17 JAC 100.70  6.29
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T18. Ganzi/McGloin - Mike Ganzi T33. Peterson - Pat Peterson
Cam Newton QB $21 17 CAR 292.26 18.27 * Jameis Winston QB $20 18 TAM 312,20 1951 *
Jameis Winston QB $13 17 TAM 312.20 1951 * Jeremy Hill RB $22 18 CIN 176.60 11.04 *
Mark Ingram RB $26 18 NOR 24220 1514 = Julian Edelman WR $24 17 NWE 230.30 14.39 *
Jonathan Stewart RB $19 18 CAR 146.40 9.15 = Steve Smith WR $14 17 BAL 183.90 1149 *
Spencer Ware RB $7 18 KAN 193.80 1211 * Willie Snead WR $21 18 NOR 19350 12.09 *
Michael Thomas WR $14 18 NOR 255.70 15.98 * Golden Tate WR $23 18 DET 224.60 14.04 *
Greg Olsen TE $24 18 CAR 207.30 1296 * Eric Ebron TE $16 18 DET 14420 9.01 *
Kyle Rudolph TE $5 18 MIN 209.00 13.06 * Justin Tucker K $6 18 BAL 15890 9.93 *
Dustin Hopkins K $3 18 WAS 13760 860 * Los Angeles Rams  D/ST $13 17 LAR 96.00 6.00 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST $12 17 CAR 134.00 838 * Le'Veon Bell RB $26 18 PIT 317.40 19.84
Giovani Bernard RB $20 17 CIN 122.30 7.64 Kenyan Drake RB $2 18 MIA 4950 3.09
Stefon Diggs WR $18 18 MIN 193.50 12.09 Jeremy Langford RB $25 18 CHI 73.20 4.58
Brandon Marshall WR $22 17 NYJ 155.80 9.74 Nelson Agholor WR $10 18 PHI 88.00 5.50
Minnesota Vikings D/ST $10 18 MIN 162.00 10.13 Tyler Lockett WR $11 17 SEA 12410 7.76
$214 Laquon Treadwell WR $17 18 MIN 250 0.16
Hunter Henry TE $5 18 SDG 129.80 8.11
T23. Red Dogs - George Tompkins $255
*
om Brady 82 :ég e So10 970 . T38.Freak Booty Snatchas - Rob Calone
Kenneth Dixon RB $17 18 BAL 102.60 6.41 = Matthew Stafford QB $19 18 DET 327.78 20.49 *
DeMarco Murray RB $22 18 TEN 296.00 1850 * Jerick McKinnon RB $11 18 MIN 148.80 9.30 *
Paul Perkins RB $2 18 NYG 76.80 4.80 * Tyler Boyd WR $17 18 CIN 12410 7.76 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR $14 17 CAR 197.10 12.32 * Randall Cobb WR $24 18 GNB 148.30 9.27 *
Travis Benjamin WR $21 18 SDG 132.70 829 * Donte Moncrief WR $8 17 IND 102.70 6.42 *
TY Hilton WR $24 18 IND 27380 1711 * Terrelle Pryor WR $12 18 CLE 214.04 1338 *
DeVante Parker WR $13 17 MIA 154.40 9.65 * Ladarius Green TE $14 18 PIT 5440 340 *
Jameis Winston QB $18 17 TAM 312.20 19.51 Delanie Walker TE $22 17 TEN 188.10 11.76 *
Le'Veon Bell RB $26 18 PIT 317.40 19.84 Carson Palmer QB $20 17 ARI 295.42 18.46
Rashad Jennings RB $19 18 NYG 138.40 8.65 Duke Johnson RB $3 17 CLE 14420 9.01
Duke Johnson RB $9 17 CLE 14420 9.01 DeAngelo Williams RB $13 17 PIT 100.10 6.26
Ryan Mathews RB $20 17 PHI 145.10 9.07 Sammie Coates WR $10 18 PIT 78.00 4.88
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR $8 17 PHI 87.20 5.45 Kevin White WR $18 17 CHI 38.60 241
Tyler Lockett WR $12 17 SEA 12410 7.76 Austin Hooper TE $2 18 ATL 64.10 4.01
Kevin White WR $11 17 CHI 38.60 2.41 $193
Julius Thomas TE $16 17 JAC 82.10 5.13
$300 T43. Simone - Simone Suriano
. . . Andrew Luck QB $25 18 IND 369.70 23.11 *
T28.Special K - Kristyn Rastelli Ezekiel Elliott RB $17 18 DAL 32540 2034 *
Matt Ryan QB $21 18 ATL 42356 26.47 * Frank Gore RB $18 18 IND 21420 1339 *
Tevin Coleman RB $15 18 ATL 191.10 11.94 * Thomas Rawls RB $22 18 SEA 76.20 476 *
David Johnson RB $19 17 ARI 407.80 2549 * DeAndre Hopkins WR $26 18 HOU 197.40 1234 *
Will Fuller WR $18 18 HOU 128.50 8.03 * Brandon LaFell WR $13 18 CIN 186.20 11.64 *
Jordy Nelson WR $16 17 GNB 304.70 19.04 * Steve Smith WR $15 18 BAL 183.90 11.49 *
DeVante Parker WR $13 17 MIA 15440 9.65 * Kenny Stills WR $10 18 MIA 168.60 10.54 *
Donte Moncrief WR $3 17 IND 102.70  6.42 Charles Clay TE $9 18 BUF 136.20 851 *
$105 Eric Ebron TE $16 18 DET 144.20 9.01 *
Jesse James TE $7 18 PIT 90.80 5.68 *
T3. Holidays - Art Rastelli Sr. Eg'g?ffscoﬂ SS gi ig 22'—8 34313'33 22-2;
ie Lac . .
Philip Rivers QB :23 17 sbG 32544 2034 % qpeg Ridd)ilck RB $14 18 DET 161.80 10.11
Aaron Rodgers QB 26 17 GNB 460.62 28.79 * Kenny Britt WR $8 18 LAR 196.20 12.26
?gggfgifleB;Oker Eg $% ig EES igs-zg 12-32 " Jordan Matthews WR $23 18 PHI 171.40 10.71
David Johnson RB $15 17 AR 407.80 2549  * ngsngOHBoiﬁs “ E',EST :5 ig QLLF 1?;:38 ‘;:gé
Travis Benjamin WR $16 18 SDG 132.70 829 * $268
TY Hilton WR $24 18 IND 273.80 17.11 *
Greg Olsen TE $22 18 CAR 207.30 1296 *
Rashad Jennings ~ RB $20 18 NYG 13840 8.65 T48. Gerard Gannon - gerard gannon
C.J. Prosise RB $9 18 SEA 61.20 3.83 Carson Palmer QB $18 17 ARI 295.42 1846 *
Charles Sims RB $14 17 TAM 6790 4.24 Dak Prescott QB $12 18 DAL 332.88 20.81 *
Victor Cruz WR $11 18 NYG 101.60 6.35 Ryan Mathews RB $19 18 PHI 14510 9.07 *
A.J. Green WR $25 17 CIN 186.40 11.65 Bilal Powell RB $17 18 NYJ 197.00 12.31 *
$230 Darren Sproles RB $16 18 PHI 162.60 10.16 *
Tavon Austin WR $4 17 LAR 147.40 9.21 *
Sammie Coates WR $6 18 PIT 78.00 4.88 *
Michael Floyd WR $22 18 NWE 115.80 7.24 *
Chris Hogan WR $15 18 NWE 12890 8.06 *
Demaryius Thomas WR $25 18 DEN 226.30 14.14 *
Coby Fleener TE $23 18 NOR 137.30 858 *
Zach Miller TE $13 18 CHI 119.60 7.48 *
Cairo Santos K $5 18 KAN 127.00 7.94 *
Denver Broncos DIST $11 17 DEN 150.00 9.38 *
Miami Dolphins DIST $8 18 MIA 117.00 731 *
Kirk Cousins QB $9 17 WAS 351.08 21.94
Jay Ajayi RB $20 18 MIA 215.30 13.46
Alex Collins RB $7 18 SEA 3590 2.24
Charles Sims RB $21 18 TAM 67.90 4.24
Dez Bryant WR $26 18 DAL 182.00 11.38
Jordan Cameron TE $3 18 MIA 20.00 1.25
$300

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/7



Spovts

The Mark Navin Memorial League

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Final Rosters
Tue Feb 28 10:27am ET

T8.12 L - Lou Arias

W27. | Drink and | Know Things - Greg Clumpner

Philip Rivers QB $20 17 SDG 325.44 2034 * Philip Rivers QB $21 18 SDG 325.44 2034 *
Russell Wilson QB $25 17 SEA 312.86 1955 * Devontae Booker RB $3 18 DEN 142.70 8.92 *
LeGarrette Blount RB $13 18 NWE 23290 1456 * Frank Gore RB $19 18 IND 21420 1339 *
Jordan Howard RB $7 18 CHI 230.10 1438 * Jeremy Hill RB $23 18 CIN 176.60 11.04 *
Jamison Crowder WR $11 18 WAS 198.40 12.40 * Corey Coleman WR $17 18 CLE 9330 583 *
Marvin Jones WR $22 18 DET 172.30 10.77 * T Y Hilton WR $24 18 IND 273.80 17.11 *
Steve Smith WR $12 18 BAL 183.90 1149 * Alshon Jeffery WR $25 18 CHI 146.10 9.13 *
Coby Fleener TE $18 17 NOR 13730 858 * Julio Jones WR $26 18 ATL 259.90 16.24 *
Stephen Gostkowski K $10 18 NWE 12710 794 * Steve Smith WR $13 18 BAL 183.90 11.49 *
Steven Hauschka K $6 18 SEA 12240 7.65 * Golden Tate WR $22 18 DET 224.60 14.04 *
Arizona Cardinals DIST $9 18 ARI 158.00 9.88 * Jimmy Graham TE $18 18 SEA 189.30 11.83 *
Joe Flacco QB $14 18 BAL 282.88 17.68 Mason Crosby K $4 18 GNB 119.40 7.46 *
Ameer Abdullah RB $8 17 DET 2680 1.68 Green Bay Packers  D/ST $5 17 GNB 105.00 6.56 *
C.J. Anderson RB $24 18 DEN 10250 6.41 Jay Cutler QB $11 18 CHI 54.76  3.42
Dez Bryant WR $26 18 DAL 182.00 11.38 Ryan Tannehill QB $20 18 MIA 228.50 14.28
Stefon Diggs WR $19 18 MIN 193.50 12.09 Christine Michael RB $16 18 GNB 137.00 8.56
Tyler Eifert TE $15 17 CIN 98.40 6.15 Chris Thompson RB $9 18 WAS 14820 9.26
$259 James White RB $8 18 NWE 161.70 10.11
Allen Hurns WR $10 17 JAC 100.70  6.29
W14, Triple A - Artie Rastelli $294
Cam Newton QB $21 17 CAR 292,26 18.27 * . .
Matt Ryan oB $22 18 ATL 42356 2647 =+ W34.Hawksl8 - Chris Brescia
Tevin Coleman RB $20 18 ATL 191.10 1194 = Aaron Rodgers QB $25 18 GNB 460.62 28.79 *
Latavius Murray RB $24 18 OAK 208.20 13.01 * Devonta Freeman RB $26 18 ATL 284.10 17.76 *
Thomas Rawls RB $24 18 SEA 76.20 476 * Darren Sproles RB $11 18 PHI 162.60 10.16 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR $25 17 HOU 197.40 1234 * Tavon Austin WR $21 18 LAR 147.40 9.21 *
Jarvis Landry WR $24 17 MIA 231.40 1446 * Tyler Boyd WR $7 18 CIN 12410 7.76 *
Travis Kelce TE $23 18 KAN 22350 1397 * Emmanuel Sanders WR $24 18 DEN 212,60 1329 *
Kenneth Dixon RB $12 18 BAL 102.60 6.41 Kyle Rudolph TE $15 18 MIN 209.00 13.06 *
A.J. Green WR $26 18 CIN 186.40 11.65 Justin Tucker K $5 18 BAL 15890 9.93 *
$221 Seattle Seahawks DIST $12 17 SEA 12400 775 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB $23 18 PIT 311.26 19.45
W17. B||ng B||ng - Justin Bennett Jeremy Hill RB $22 18 CIN 176.60 11.04
Chris Ivory RB $18 18 JAC 9450 5.91
Tom Brady QB $22 17 NWE 315.16 1970 * T3 yeldon RB $13 17 JAC 137.70  8.61
T(_evm Coleman RB $13 17 ATL 191.10 11.94 * Josh Gordon WR $10 17 CLE 0.00 0.00
Mike Evans WR $25 18 TAM 30410 19.01  *  pajas Cowboys DIST $2 18 DAL 9400 5.88
DeSean Jackson WR $17 18 WAS 180.50 11.28 * $234
Willie Snead WR $20 18 NOR 193.50 12.09 *
Demaryius Thomas WR $24 18 DEN 226.30 14.14 *
Zach Ertz TE $18 18 PHI 18360 1148 + W37.Jenoah - Nestor Pagan
Tyrod Taylor QB $11 18 BUF 304.92 19.06 Jay Ajayi RB $3 17 MIA 21530 13.46 *
Melvin Gordon RB $23 18 SDG 250.60 15.66 Tevin Coleman RB $14 17 ATL 191.10 1194 *
Ryan Mathews RB $16 17 PHI 145.10 9.07 Isaiah Crowell RB $18 18 CLE 205.10 12.82 *
Shane Vereen RB $10 18 NYG 38.20 2.39 Kelvin Benjamin WR $14 17 CAR 197.10 1232 *
John Brown WR $21 17 ARI 103.70 6.48 Anquan Boldin WR $12 18 DET 173.40 10.84 *
Corey Coleman WR $14 18 CLE 93.30 5.83 Pierre Garcon WR $19 17 WAS 201.10 12,57 *
Tajae Sharpe WR $9 18 TEN 105.30 6.58 Travis Kelce TE $22 17 KAN 22350 1397 *
$243 C.J. Anderson RB $25 18 DEN 10250 6.41
Giovani Bernard RB $21 18 CIN 122.30 7.64
W24. Graham's Crackers &amp; Jerrizimo - George Rellly, Jashag&ptpsson RB $26 18 MIN 9.00 0.6
Breshad Perriman WR $8 17 BAL 101.10 6.32
Marcus Mariota QB $8 17 TEN 312.14 19.51 $182
Devontae Booker RB $15 18 DEN 142.70 892 *

; N ) ) )
JulenBdelman - WR :éi 1 Whe e 115 . W4, Bad Newz Kennelz - Matt Biggar &amp; Jim O'Neill
Golden Tate WR $23 18 DET 224.60 14.04 * Drew Brees QB $24 18 NOR 407.12 25.45 *
Steven Hauschka K $9 17 SEA 12240 7.65 * Dion Lewis RB $12 18 NWE 5470 342 *
Dustin Hopkins K $3 18 WAS 13760 860 * Latavius Murray RB $25 18 OAK 208.20 13.01 *
Buffalo Bills DIST $7 18 BUF 118.00 7.38 * Anquan Boldin WR $13 18 DET 173.40 10.84 *
Seattle Seahawks DIST $14 17 SEA 12400 775 * DeSean Jackson WR $22 18 WAS 180.50 11.28 *
James Starks RB $3 17 GNB 59.00 3.69 Allen Robinson WR $20 17 JAC 199.30 12.46 *
Brandon Marshall WR $23 17 NYJ 155.80 9.74 Sterling Shepard WR $19 18 NYG 184.40 1153 *
Terrelle Pryor WR $2 18 CLE 214.04 13.38 Martellus Bennett TE $21 17 NWE 168.10 10,51 *
Mohamed Sanu WR $11 18 ATL 148.80 9.30 Eric Ebron TE $15 18 DET 14420 9.01 *
Mike Wallace WR $12 18 BAL 202.90 12.68 Dan Bailey K $7 18 DAL 13360 835 *
Jimmy Graham TE $20 18 SEA 189.30 11.83 Justin Tucker K $11 18 BAL 15890 9.93 *

$195 Derek Carr QB $17 17 OAK 326.18 20.39
Le'Veon Bell RB $26 18 PIT 317.40 19.84
C.J. Prosise RB $2 18 SEA 61.20 3.83
Theo Riddick RB $23 18 DET 161.80 10.11
Victor Cruz WR $6 18 NYG 101.60 6.35
$263
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W44. King Of The Burbs - geoff braden

Alex Smith QB $5 18 KAN 255.48 15.97 *
Isaiah Crowell RB $18 18 CLE 205.10 1282 *
LeSean McCoy RB $25 18 BUF 298.30 18.64 *
Tajae Sharpe WR $11 18 TEN 105.30 6.58 *
Mike Wallace WR $15 18 BAL 202.90 12.68 *
Chris Boswell K $4 18 PIT 103.40 6.46 *
Matt Bryant K $2 18 ATL 166.50 10.41 *
New England Patriots D/ST $10 18 NWE 131.00 8.19 *
Cameron Artis-Payne RB $6 18 CAR 28.50 1.78
Keenan Allen WR $26 18 SDG 12.30 0.77
Josh Doctson WR $16 18 WAS 8.60 0.54
Allen Hurns WR $17 17 JAC 100.70  6.29
Kevin White WR $13 17 CHI 38.60 241
Jesse James TE $9 18 PIT 90.80 5.68
New York Jets DIST $12 17 NYJ 71.00 4.44
$189
WA47. Jack and Cokes - Jim Drivas
Carson Palmer QB $21 17 ARI 295.42 18.46 *
Matt Ryan QB $16 18 ATL 423.56 26.47 *
James White RB $4 17 NWE 161.70 10.11 *
Phillip Dorsett WR $12 17 IND 98.80 6.18 *
Michael Floyd WR $20 17 NWE 115.80 7.24 *
Will Fuller WR $18 18 HOU 128.50 8.03 *
Breshad Perriman WR $19 17 BAL 101.10 6.32 *
Jordan Reed TE $24 18 WAS 168.60 10.54 *
Jamaal Charles RB $25 18 KAN 13.40 0.84
Eric Decker WR $23 17 NYJ 40.40 2.53
Jaelen Strong WR $3 17 HOU 27.10 1.69
Kendall Wright WR $13 18 TEN 90.10 5.63
Rob Gronkowski TE $26 18 NWE 97.00 6.06
$224
W?7. Dez Does Dallas - Josh Stewart; Will Challacombe
Drew Brees QB $25 17 NOR 407.12 25.45 *
Cam Newton QB $26 18 CAR 292.26 18.27 *
Frank Gore RB $17 18 IND 21420 1339 *
David Johnson RB $3 17 ARI 407.80 2549 *
Spencer Ware RB $10 18 KAN 193.80 12.11 *
Cole Beasley WR $5 18 DAL 189.00 11.81 *
Anquan Boldin WR $11 18 DET 173.40 10.84 *
Jordy Nelson WR $12 17 GNB 304.70 19.04 *
Mohamed Sanu WR $16 18 ATL 14880 930 *
Dan Bailey K $7 18 DAL 13360 835 *
Stephen Gostkowski K $14 18 NWE 127.10 7.94 *
New England Patriots D/ST $12 18 NWE 131.00 8.19 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DIST $9 18 PIT 116.00 7.25 *
Rashad Jennings RB $20 18 NYG 138.40 8.65
Paul Perkins RB $6 18 NYG 76.80  4.80
Randall Cobb WR $24 18 GNB 148.30 9.27
Allen Hurns WR $22 18 JAC 100.70  6.29
Terrance Williams WR $15 18 DAL 125.40 7.84
$254

Player, Pos, Sal, Signed Thru, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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